
ANDREW LEWIS SPORTS INFORMATION: 2025-26 
Thank you for your interest in Andrew Lewis athletics.  Seventh and eighth graders are provided the opportunity to tryout 
for all of the following Andrew Lewis teams. Sixth graders may tryout for volleyball, cross country, and wrestling.  
Fall    Winter            Spring 
Cheerleading (May Tryouts) Boys & Girls Basketball (Oct. 13)*   Baseball (Feb. 11)* 
Football (August 4)        Wrestling (Oct. 20)*             Softball (Feb. 11)* 
Volleyball (August 4)                Boys & Girls Soccer (Feb. 11)* 
Cross Country (August 25)                Boys and Girls Track (Feb. 23)*                                                              
*Start dates are tentative and subject to change. 
For students to participate in Andrew Lewis athletics they must do the following before they are allowed to tryout, 
participate, and / or practice -  

(1.)  Provide a current (dated after May 1, 2025) Virginia High School League (VHSL) physical form on file in the 
main office.  

(2.)  Sign up for the sports they wish to participate in by going to the links listed below. Sign up links will also be 
available on the athletics page of the Andrew Lewis website. Please sign up early for any sport you 
may be interested in participating. 

SPORT HEAD COACH EMAIL FOR QUESTIONS LINK TO SIGN UP 

7th Grade Football Corbitt Hairston  chairston@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/rF8DCZ8dfF
8UBJa8A 

8th Grade Football Brian Hooker bhooker@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/rF8DCZ8df
F8UBJa8A 

Volleyball Kim Crist kcrist@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/kDqJKsgC
A2YuEUAA6 

Cross Country TBD mcoe@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/L824Kxkm
8KPFDr1AA 

Cheerleading Courtney McKenna c_mckenna6@yahoo.com https://forms.gle/nd8yhBCpu
FcjjyND8 

Wrestling Randall Sell rsell@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/zBio9Kr8H
QMY2TzG9 

Boys Basketball Adam Rutledge adamrutledge22@gmail.com https://forms.gle/adzEk396b
ProeLGJ6 

Girls Basketball Nat Franklin nfranklin@salemva.gov https://forms.gle/7ugYdTtcc
sdfVLgq8 

Baseball TBD mcoe@salem.k12.va.us  https://forms.gle/iCUXjCQpv
YpauTXi7 

Softball Randall Sell rsell@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/ubGVaREJ
PJ3zRFq2A 

Boys Soccer Robert Palleria  rpalleria@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/Uq4SQmL
wUAdd3S9P6 

Girls Soccer Esteban Martinez emartinez@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/QnrSMiKN
M5nRSjEj6 

Boys Track Corbitt Hairston chairston@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/oJHLPPCL
Nbiv2fkP8 

Girls Track  Tony Wirt twirt@salem.k12.va.us https://forms.gle/BD6K6fW6
wXmgLqdg8 
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